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6th ASIAN Petanque Championships 2025
5th - 10th November 2025

Cration
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Arena Petanque Kuala Lumpur, Pudu Ulu, Malaysia

REGISTRATION FORM - TEAM OFFICIALS

MALAYSIAN

BOULLES

WS T RO A TN
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TION:

1. Four (4) Officials are provided with 50% subsidy for 5 nights accommodation inclusive of 14 meals.

Total Amount

Name & Signature of Federation Secretary General

Rate per room/night
No. Room Type USD/RM No. of Room| Date Check In Date Check Out Nights to pay
1 Single Bed - 1 person uUsD90/=
2 Twin Beds - 2 persons uUsD120/=
Team Officials
Officials Family Name Name Arrlva_l Date/Time Departu_re Date/Time
Flight No.: Flight No.:
1
2
3
4
Official Stamp

of Federation




